
Name UEC Position 2020/21 Email Adress Institution

Mattthew Whitaker Chair matthew.whitaker@stonybrook.edu Stony Brook University

Simerjeet Gill Past Chair gills@bnl.gov Brookhaven National Laboratory

Paul Northrup Vice Chair paul.northrup@stonybrook.edu Stony Brook University

Erik Farquhar Secretary efarquhar@bnl.gov Case Western Reserve University

Tabbetha Dobbins Outreach Officer dobbins@rowan.edu Rowan University

Matthew Dawber Member matthew.dawber@stonybrook.edu Stony Brook University

Amy Marschilok Member amy.marschilok@stonybrook.edu Stony Brook University

Stan Petrash Member stan.petrash@henkel.com Henkel Corporation

Sanjaya Senanayake Member ssenanay@bnl.gov Brookhaven National Laboratory

David Sprouster Member david.sprouster@stonybrook.edu Stony Brook University

Esther Tsai Member etsai@bnl.gov Brookhaven National Laboratory

Tiffany Victor Student/Post Doc Rep. tvictor@bnl.gov Brookhaven National Laboratory

Brian Vogt Member bdv5051@psu.edu Penn State University

Michael Wiener Member mwiener@virginia.edu University of Virginia

Melissa Sims Student/Post Doc Rep. msims9@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University
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